
Championnat de Belgique de Moyenne Distance
SPA NORD 26.6.2021

Hermathenae

Phil MELLEBEEK
hamok
Course : H80
Distance : 2110m (Climbing 20m)

--/4 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Michel OOMS 0:38:27
2. Lucien TONNEAU 0:46:22

1. 85 00:03:46 131m 28'45"/km
2. 153 00:02:26 00:06:12 142m 17'08"/km
3. 158 00:17:41 00:23:53 449m 39'23"/km
4. 161 00:04:36 00:28:29 203m 22'40"/km
5. 162 00:17:04 00:45:33 261m 65'23"/km
6. 91 00:11:04 00:56:37 239m 46'18"/km
7. 105 00:05:42 01:02:19 220m 25'55"/km
8. 107 00:01:36 01:03:55 150m 10'40"/km
9. 165 00:01:26 01:05:21 130m 11'02"/km

10. 999 00:00:20 01:05:41 62m 5'23"/km
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